

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S						V E N D O R S							
Commodity: M8818		Date: 11/02/21		APPETIZE TECHNOLOGIES, INC													
Category: 96153		Requisition No: 8818															
Agency: RIVER CENTER		Bid Opening or 11/30/21															
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>																	
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
0015	CONNECT EVENTS INVENTORY MODULE Connect Events Inventory Module (Model: Appetize 9000-201 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	\$1,296.75													
0016	SOFTWARE INTEGRATION – CFD [Customer Facing Display] (Model: Appetize 9000-110 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	\$65.00													
0017	SOFTWARE INTEGRATION – GIVEX [Stored Value Gift Cards] (Model: Appetize 9000-902 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	\$995.00													
0018	SOFTWARE INTEGRATION - DIGITAL MENU BOARD [Manufacturer: LG and BrightSign] (Model: Appetize 9000-907 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	\$1,296.75													
0019	ANNUAL LICENSING Recurring Software, Software Updates, and Appetize Help Desk Support – Year 2+ or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	\$12,685.25													
Total Amount																	
Cash Discount																	
Net Amount																	
Delivery																	
<input type="checkbox"/> Advertise <input type="checkbox"/> Bid Bond <input type="checkbox"/> Ins				TOTAL													
Buyer: DSS				AWARD													
NOTES:																	

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				
Commodity: M8818		Date: 11/02/21		
Category: 96153		Requisition No: 8818		
Agency: RIVER CENTER		Bid Opening or 11/30/21		
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>				
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	TOTAL
0001	CUSTOMER FACING DISPLAY (Model: Appetize 1000-502 10-inch CFD or Approved Equal)	12	EACH	
0002	TABLET (Model: Appetize 1000-502 15-inch Tablet or Approved Equal)	12	EACH	
0003	CASH DRAWER (Model: Appetize 700-109 Star Micronics VB554A-BL1616 or Approved Equal)	12	EACH	
0004	UNIVERSAL STAND (Model: Appetize 900-204 ENS Tailwind Flex Pole 4.6" Universal Stand for Lane 3000 or Approved Equal)	12	EACH	
0005	PATCH CABLE (Model Appetize 900-525 5' Ethernet Patch Cable or Approved Equal)	16	EACH	
0006	CARD READER (Model: Appetize 900-130 Ingenico Lane 3000 Card Reader for Elavon Merchant Service or Approved Equal)	16	EACH	
0007	POINT OF SALE STAGING Equipment Staging and Configuration, DB Load, Testing and QA (Model: Appetize 7000-101 or Approved Equal)	16	EACH	
0008	REMOTE SERVICES Remote Configuration & Training (Model: Appetize 7000-103 or Approved Equal)	16	EACH	
0009	ON SITE SPECIALIST On-Site System Configuration, Testing & Training (Model: Appetize 7000-104 or Approved Equal)	16	EACH	
0010	ON SITE SPECIALIST Equipment Placement and Installation (Model: Appetize 7000-105 or Approved Equal)	20	EACH	
0011	ON SITE SPECIALIST Event Live Support (Model: Appetize 7000-106 or Approved Equal)	20	EACH	
0012	REMOTE SPECIALIST Post Live Support & Follow Up (Model: Appetize 7000-109 or Approved Equal)	10	EACH	
0013	CONNECT BACK OFFICE PLATFORM Connect Back Office (CC Gateway, Analytics, & API Reporting Access (Model: Appetize 9000-100 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	
0014	ACTIVATE POS CLIENT LICENSE Activate POS Client License (Model: Appetize 9000-101 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				
Commodity: M8818		Date: 11/02/21		
Category: 96153		Requisition No: 8818		
Agency: RIVER CENTER		Bid Opening or 11/30/21		
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>				
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	TOTAL
0015	CONNECT EVENTS INVENTORY MODULE Connect Events Inventory Module (Model: Appetize 9000-201 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	
0016	SOFTWARE INTEGRATION – CFD [Customer Facing Display] (Model: Appetize 9000-110 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	
0017	SOFTWARE INTEGRATION – GIVEX [Stored Value Gift Cards] (Model: Appetize 9000-902 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	
0018	SOFTWARE INTEGRATION - DIGITAL MENU BOARD [Manufacturer: LG and BrightSign] (Model: Appetize 9000-907 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	
0019	ANNUAL LICENSING Recurring Software, Software Updates, and Appetize Help Desk Support – Year 2+ or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	
Total Amount				
Cash Discount				
Net Amount				
Delivery				
(<input type="checkbox"/>) Advertise (<input type="checkbox"/>) Bid Bond (<input type="checkbox"/>) Ins			TOTAL	
Buyer: DSS			AWARD	
NOTES:				